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$ 
NZ Spinning, Weaving and Woolcrafts Society 

Inc.-Auckland Branch 
Modern School of Music-South Auckland 
Auckland Choral Association 

Senior Citizens-

Christian Hospital Trust Board Inc. 
Selwyn Foundation 
Knox Home Trust Board 
Northern Masonic Association Trust Board 
Little Sisters of the Poor (NZ) Trust Board-St 

Joseph's Home 
Sunset Home Inc. 
Auckland Presbyterian Hospital Trustees, Inc.-St 

Andrews Home and Hospital 
Powley House Trust Board 
Edenvale Home Trust Board 
Auckland Old Peoples Welfare Council Inc. 
North Shore Old Peoples Welfare Council Inc. 
Eden Christian Trust 
Church and Community of St James-(St James 

Presbyterian Church)-Steele House 
Glenfield Senior Citizens Club Inc. 
Howick Senior Citizens Club Inc. 
Blockhouse Bay and District Senior Citizens 

Association Inc. 
Aged, Widowed and Invalided Beneficiaries Inc.-

North Shore Society 
Torbay Senior Citizens Club Inc. 
Point Chevalier Senior Citizens Association Inc. 
Ponsonby Senior Citizens Club Inc. 
Kelston and Western Districts Senior Citizens Club 
Glen Eden Senior Citizens Association Inc. 
North Shore Old Folks Association Inc. 
Auckland Old Folks Association Inc. 
Birkenhead Senior Citizens Association Inc. 
Northcote Point Senior Citizens Association Inc. 
Milford Senior Citizens Club Inc. 
Auckland Provincial Council of Senior Citizens 

Association Inc. 
Te Atatu Senior Citizens Club Inc. 
Edmonton Senior Citizens Club Inc. 
Waiheke Senior Citizens Association Inc. 
Manurewa Senior Citizens Club Inc. 

Physically and Intellectually Handicapped

Auckland Branch of NZ Crippled Children Society 
Inc. 

Royal New Zealand Foundation for the Blind
Auckland Branch 

Auckland Sheltered Workshop and Training Centre 
Inc. 

Laura Fergusson Trust for Disabled Persons Inc.
Auckland Branch 

St Anne's Club for the Blind Inc. 
Communicare, Civilian Maimed Association 

(Auckland) Inc. 
Ambury Park Riding for Disabled Centre Inc. 
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped 

Inc.-North Shore Branch 
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped 

Inc.-Franklin Branch 
North Shore Civilian Maimed Association Inc. 
North Shore Civilian Maimed Residential Home 

Trust Board 
Blinded Servicemen's Trust Board 
Cerebral Palsy Society of NZ Inc. 
Auckland Asthma Society Inc. 
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped 

Inc.-Tamaki Branch 
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped 

Inc.-West Auckland Branch 

400 
400 
400 

12,000 
12,000 
10,000 
10,000 

10,000 
10,000 

7,000 
5,000 
4,000 
2,500 
1,200 
1,000 

1,000 
500 
500 

500 

500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 

500 
500 
500 
500 
500 

8,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 
3,000 

3,000 
2,500 

2,500 

2,000 
1,800 

1,500 
1,500 
1,500 
1,500 

1,500 

1,500 

Dial-A-Ride Auckland 
NZ Society for the Intellecutally Handicapped 

Inc.-Papakura Branch 
NZ Riding for Disabled Association Inc.-North 

Shore Group 
Welfare Association for Handicapped Children-

Mangere Hospital and St Johns Home Inc. 
Carlson Cerebral Palsy School 
NZ Haemophilia Society Inc. 
Hearing Association Auckland Branch Inc. 
Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders 

Society-(Auckland) Inc. 
Muscular Dystrophy Association of NZ Inc. 
Wilson Home for Crippled Children-Gabrielle 

Preston Library 
Parkinsonism Society of NZ-Auckland Branch 
Down's Association-Auckland 
NZ Riding for Disabled Association Inc.-

Greenhithe Branch 
Auckland Protected Employment Trust 
Auckland Speech-Language Therapy Association 
Point Chevalier Hard of Hearing Centre Inc. 
Kia Kaha Blind Hockey Club 
SPELD-Hibiscus Coast and Districts 

Welfare and Social Services-

Salvation Army-
Welfare Services Programme 

Presbyterian Support Services (Northern)
Social Services Programme 

Auckland Baptist Social Services Council-
Social Services Programme 

Auckland Methodist Central Mission 
Auckland City Mission 
Auckland Help Foundation-

Special Grant 
Life Line and Interchurch Counselling Service Inc. 
Arohanui Foundation Trust Board 
Odyssey House Trust Inc. 
Mangere Marae-Chruch Project Committee 
South Auckland Hospice Charitable Trust 
NZ Optometric Vision Research Foundation-

Special Grant 
Catholic Social Services (Auckland) 
Hospice Foundation of Auckland 
Auckland Volunteer Coastguard Service Inc. 
St Vincent De Paul Society 
Youth Guidance Inc.-Auckland/West Auckland/ 

Tamaki 
Youthlink Trust 
Higher Ground Charitable Trust 
Church Army in New Zealand-Huia Lodge 
"4221" Trust 
Manukau Emergency Houses Society Inc. 
Richmond Fellowship of NZ lnc.-Auckland 

Branch 
Prisoners Aid and Rehabilitation Society Auckland 

Inc. 
Auckland Central Marriage Guidance Council 
Auckland Marriage Guidance Inc.-North Shore 

Branch 
Lifeline Franklin Inc. 
New Zealand Happiness Club Inc. 
Te Whare Whariki Trust-Papakura 
Home and Family Society 
Papakura Coast Guard Inc. 
Community of St James (St James Presbyterian 

Church) 
Help Foundation South Auckland 
Missionary Sisters of the Society of Mary-St 

Anne's Girls Hostel 
New Zealand Sunday School Union Inc. 

3123 

$ 
1,500 

1,300 

1,200 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
800 
800 
500 
500 
500 

30,000 

30,000 

15,000 
15,000 
10,000 

10,000 
6,000 
6,000 
5,000 
4,000 
4,000 

3,000 
3,000 
3,000 
2,500 
2,500 

2,500 
2,000 
2,000 
1,500 
1,500 
1,500 

1,500 

1,500 
1,200 

1,200 
1,200 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

800 
800 


