NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

800

	\$	
NZ Spinning, Weaving and Woolcrafts Society	100	Dial-A-Ride Auckland
Inc.—Auckland Branch Modern School of Music—South Auckland	400 400	NZ Society for the Intellecutally Ha Inc.—Papakura Branch
Auckland Choral Association	400	NZ Riding for Disabled Association Ir
		Shore Group
Senior Citizens-	10.000	Welfare Association for Handicapped (
Christian Hospital Trust Board Inc.	12,000	Mangere Hospital and St Johns Home Carlson Cerebral Palsy School
Selwyn Foundation Knox Home Trust Board	$12,000 \\ 10,000$	NZ Haemophilia Society Inc.
Northern Masonic Association Trust Board	10,000	Hearing Association Auckland Branch In
Little Sisters of the Poor (NZ) Trust Board-St		Alzheimer's Disease and Related
Joseph's Home	10,000	Society—(Auckland) Inc. Muscular Dystrophy Association of NZ I
Sunset Home Inc. Auckland Presbyterian Hospital Trustees, Inc.—St	10,000	Wilson Home for Crippled Children-
Andrews Home and Hospital	7,000	Preston Library
Powley House Trust Board	5,000	Parkinsonism Society of NZ—Auckland
Edenvale Home Trust Board Auckland Old Peoples Welfare Council Inc.	4,000 2,500	Down's Association—Auckland NZ Riding for Disabled Association
North Shore Old Peoples Welfare Council Inc.	1,200	Greenhithe Branch
Eden Christian Trust	1,000	Auckland Protected Employment Trust
Church and Community of St James-(St James	1 000	Auckland Speech-Language Therapy As
Presbyterian Church)—Steele House Glenfield Senior Citizens Club Inc.	1,000 500	Point Chevalier Hard of Hearing Centre Kia Kaha Blind Hockey Club
Howick Senior Citizens Club Inc.	500	SPELD—Hibiscus Coast and Districts
Blockhouse Bay and District Senior Citizens		Welfare and Social Services—
Association Inc.	500	
Aged, Widowed and Invalided Beneficiaries Inc.— North Shore Society	500	Salvation Army Welfare Services Programme
Torbay Senior Citizens Club Inc.	500	Presbyterian Support Services (Northern
Point Chevalier Senior Citizens Association Inc.	500	Social Services Programme
Ponsonby Senior Citizens Club Inc.	500	Auckland Baptist Social Services Counci
Kelston and Western Districts Senior Citizens Club Glen Eden Senior Citizens Association Inc.	500 500	Social Services Programme Auckland Methodist Central Mission
North Shore Old Folks Association Inc.	500	Auckland City Mission
Auckland Old Folks Association Inc.	500	Auckland Help Foundation—
Birkenhead Senior Citizens Association Inc.	500 500	Special Grant
Northcote Point Senior Citizens Association Inc. Milford Senior Citizens Club Inc.	500 500	Life Line and Interchurch Counselling S Arohanui Foundation Trust Board
Auckland Provincial Council of Senior Citizens	000	Odyssey House Trust Inc.
Association Inc.	500	Mangere Marae-Chruch Project Commit
Te Atatu Senior Citizens Club Inc. Edmonton Senior Citizens Club Inc.	500 500	South Auckland Hospice Charitable Tru
Waiheke Senior Citizens Association Inc.	500 500	NZ Optometric Vision Research Founda Special Grant
Manurewa Senior Citizens Club Inc.	500	Catholic Social Services (Auckland)
Physically and Intellectually Handicapped—		Hospice Foundation of Auckland
		Auckland Volunteer Coastguard Service
Auckland Branch of NZ Crippled Children Society Inc.	8,000	St Vincent De Paul Society Youth Guidance Inc.—Auckland/West A
Royal New Zealand Foundation for the Blind—	0,000	Tamaki
Auckland Branch	5,000	Youthlink Trust
Auckland Sheltered Workshop and Training Centre Inc.	5,000	Higher Ground Charitable Trust Church Army in New Zealand—Huia Lc
Laura Fergusson Trust for Disabled Persons Inc.	3,000	"4221" Trust
Auckland Branch	5,000	Manukau Emergency Houses Society Inc
St Anne's Club for the Blind Inc.	3,000	Richmond Fellowship of NZ Inc
Communicare, Civilian Maimed Association (Auckland) Inc.	3,000	Branch Prisoners Aid and Rehabilitation Society
Ambury Park Riding for Disabled Centre Inc.	2,500	Inc.
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped		Auckland Central Marriage Guidance Co
Inc.—North Shore Branch	2,500	Auckland Marriage Guidance Inc.—No
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped Inc.—Franklin Branch	2,000	Branch Lifeline Franklin Inc.
North Shore Civilian Maimed Association Inc.	1,800	New Zealand Happiness Club Inc.
North Shore Civilian Maimed Residential Home		Te Whare Whariki Trust—Papakura
Trust Board Blinded Semicemen's Trust Beand	1,500	Home and Family Society
Blinded Servicemen's Trust Board Cerebral Palsy Society of NZ Inc.	$1,500 \\ 1,500$	Papakura Coast Guard Inc. Community of St James (St James Pr
Auckland Asthma Society Inc.	1,500	Church)
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped		Help Foundation South Auckland
Inc.—Tamaki Branch	1,500	Missionary Sisters of the Society of
NZ Society for the Intellectually Handicapped Inc.—West Auckland Branch	1,500	Anne's Girls Hostel New Zealand Sunday School Union Inc.
	_,	see and sundry sensor short me.

Dial-A-Ride Auckland	\$ 1,500
NZ Society for the Intellecutally Handicapped Inc.—Papakura Branch	1,300
NZ Riding for Disabled Association Inc.—North Shore Group	1,200
Welfare Association for Handicapped Children—	1 000
Mangere Hospital and St Johns Home Inc. Carlson Cerebral Palsy School	1,000 1,000
NZ Haemophilia Society Inc.	1,000
Hearing Association Auckland Branch Inc.	1,000
Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders	1 000
Society—(Auckland) Inc. Muscular Dystrophy Association of NZ Inc.	1,000 1,000
Wilson Home for Crippled Children—Gabrielle	1,000
Preston Library	1,000
Parkinsonism Society of NZ—Auckland Branch Down's Association—Auckland	1,000 1,000
NZ Riding for Disabled Association Inc.—	1,000
Greenhithe Branch	1,000
Auckland Protected Employment Trust	800
Auckland Speech-Language Therapy Association Point Chevalier Hard of Hearing Centre Inc.	800 500
Kia Kaha Blind Hockey Club	500
SPELD—Hibiscus Coast and Districts	500
Welfare and Social Services—	
Salvation Army	
Welfare Services Programme	30,000
Presbyterian Support Services (Northern)— Social Services Programme	30,000
Auckland Baptist Social Services Council—	30,000
Social Services Programme	15,000
Auckland Methodist Central Mission	15,000
Auckland City Mission Auckland Help Foundation—	10,000
Special Grant	10,000
Life Line and Interchurch Counselling Service Inc.	6,000
Arohanui Foundation Trust Board Odyssey House Trust Inc.	6,000 5,000
Mangere Marae-Chruch Project Committee	4,000
South Auckland Hospice Charitable Trust	4,000
NZ Optometric Vision Research Foundation— Special Grant	3,000
Catholic Social Services (Auckland)	3,000
Hospice Foundation of Auckland	3,000
Auckland Volunteer Coastguard Service Inc.	2,500
St Vincent De Paul Society Youth Guidance Inc.—Auckland/West Auckland/	2,500
Tamaki	2,500
Youthlink Trust	2,000
Higher Ground Charitable Trust	2,000 1,500
Church Army in New Zealand—Huia Lodge "4221" Trust	1,500
Manukau Emergency Houses Society Inc.	1,500
Richmond Fellowship of NZ Inc.—Auckland Branch	1 500
Prisoners Aid and Rehabilitation Society Auckland	1,500
Inc.	1,500
Auckland Central Marriage Guidance Council	1,200
Auckland Marriage Guidance Inc.—North Shore Branch	1,200
Lifeline Franklin Inc.	1,200
New Zealand Happiness Club Inc.	1,000
Te Whare Whariki Trust—Papakura	1,000
Home and Family Society Papakura Coast Guard Inc.	$1,000 \\ 1,000$
Community of St James (St James Presbyterian	-,000
Church)	1,000
Help Foundation South Auckland Missionary Sisters of the Society of Mary—St	1,000
Anne's Girls Hostel	800